Edgar Filing: KOMANECKI JOSEPH J - Form 4/A

| KOMANEC Form 4/A March 01, 20 | KI JOSEPH J 005 | | | | | | | |
|---|--|---|---|--|---|-------------|--|--|
| FORM | | | | | | PPROVAL | | |
| | UNITED STATE | S SECURITIES A Washington, | | GE COMMISSION | OMB Number: | 3235-0287 | | |
| Check th | | washington, | D.C. 2034) | | | January 31, | | |
| if no long subject to Section 1 Form 4 o | 6. STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF SECURITIES | | | | Expires: Estimated a burden hou | rs per | | |
| Form 5 obligatio may cont <i>See</i> Instru 1(b). | Filed pursuant to ns Section 17(a) of the | | | | | | | |
| (Print or Type I | Responses) | | | | | | | |
| | ddress of Reporting Person <u>*</u> CKI JOSEPH J | 2. Issuer Name and Symbol | - | 5. Relationship of Issuer | 5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer | | | |
| | | MGIC INVESTM [MTG] | IENT CORP | (Chec | (Check all applicable) | | | |
| (Last) MGIC PLA KILBOURN | (First) (Middle) ZA, 250EAST VAVENUE | 3. Date of Earliest Transaction Direction (Month/Day/Year) X Offine 01/26/2005 Leow | | | give title 10% Owner other (specify below) P, Controller & CAO | | | |
| | (Street) | 4. If Amendment, Da Filed(Month/Day/Year 01/28/2005 | - | Applicable Line) | 6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing(Check Applicable Line) _X_ Form filed by One Reporting Person | | | |
| MILWAUK | EE, WI 53202 | 01/28/2005 | | | Form filed by More than One Reporting | | | |
| (City) | (State) (Zip) | Table I - Non-D | erivative Securitie | es Acquired, Disposed of | , or Beneficial | ly Owned | | |
| 1.Title of Security (Instr. 3) | 2. Transaction Date 2A. De (Month/Day/Year) Execut any (Month | | 4. Securities Acqu on(A) or Disposed o (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and 5) | of Securities Beneficially Owned | 6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4) | | | |
| | | Code V | | Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4) | | | | |
| Common Stock | 01/28/2005 | F | $202 \frac{(1)}{10} D \frac{$}{6}$ | $28,410 \frac{(2)}{2}$ | D | | | |
| Common Stock | 01/28/2005 | F | $354 \frac{(1)}{10} D \frac{$}{6}$ | 28,056 (2) | D | | | |

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

Edgar Filing: KOMANECKI JOSEPH J - Form 4/A

 Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

 (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

| 1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3) | 2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security | 3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year) | 3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year) | 4. Transactic Code (Instr. 8) | 5. orNumber of Derivative Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4, and 5) | | ate | Amou Unde Secur | le and int of rlying ities . 3 and 4) | 8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5) | 9. Nu Deriv Secur Bene Owne Follo Repo Trans (Instr |
|---|---|---|---|--|---|---------------------|--------------------|-----------------------|---|---|---|
| | | | | Code V | (A) (D) | Date Exercisable | Expiration Date | Title | Amount or Number of Shares | | |

Reporting Owners

| Reporting Owner Name / Address | Relationships | | | | | |
|--|---------------|-----------|-----------------------|-------|--|--|
| FB | Director | 10% Owner | Officer | Other | | |
| KOMANECKI JOSEPH J MGIC PLAZA 250EAST KILBOURN AVENUE MILWAUKEE, WI 53202 | | | SVP, Controller & CAO | | | |
| Signatures | | | | | | |

Date

Dan D. Stilwell, Attorney-in-Fact 03/01/2005

**Signature of Reporting Person

Explanation of Responses:

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
- This amended Form 4 is being filed to correct the number of shares delivered or withheld for tax liability purposes incident to the(1) reporting person's receipt, exercise or vesting of a security issued in accordance with Rule 16b-3. Pursuant to Instruction 9(b) to Form 4, only the lines of the original Form 4 requiring correction or amendment are being restated on this amended Form 4.
- (2) This amended Form 4 is also being filed to correct the number of shares beneficially owned by the reporting person following the transactions referenced herein.

Remarks:

This form is signed by the reporting person's attorney-in-fact pursuant to a previously filed power of attorney.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.